For BWN Head
BWN41 Y-BN-04S
Y-BN41 BWN41+BN4-M Y-BN-04M
BWN41+BN4-L Y-BN-04L
BWN53 Y-BN-05S
Y-BN53 BWN53+BN5-M Y-BN-05M
BWN53+BN5-L Y-BN-05L
BWN68 Y-BN-06S
Y-BN68 BWN68+BN6-M Y-BN-06M
BWN68+BN6-L Y-BN-06L
BWN100 Y-BN-06S
Y-BN68 BWN100+BN6-M Y-BN-06M
BWN100+BN6-L Y-BN-06L
Ordering code
Dimensions ;  mm / inch
Flutes  Screw Wrench
D d(mm) d(inch) L
WAL12S-050R04 50 22.0 - 40 4
SNMX1205ANN
SNMX120512
Y-WAL12S
M5-0.8
T15
WAL12S-063R06 63 22.0 25.4 40 6
WAL12S-080R07 80 27.0 25.4 50 7
WAL12S-100R08 100 32.0 31.75 50 8
WAL12S-125R10 125 40.0 38.1 63 10
WAL12S-160R12 160 40.0 50.8 63 12
WAL12S-200R14 200 60.0 47.625 63 14
Ordering code
Dimensions ; mm / inch
Flutes  Screw Wrench
D d(mm) d(inch) L
WAL12S-080L07 80 27.0 25.4 50 7
SNMX1205ANN
SNMX120512
Y-WAL12S
M5-0.8
T15
WAL12S-100L08 100 32.0 31.75 50 8
WAL12S-125L10 125 40.0 38.1 63 10
WAL12S-160L12 160 40.0 50.8 63 12
WAL12S-200L14 200 60.0 47.625 63 14
 Vc fz ap
 150  270 0.1 0.35 0.3 – 6.0
 100 – 130 0.08 – 0.3 0.2 – 3.0
 150  270 0.1 – 0.3 0.3  6.0
–
––
–
 Vc fz ap
 200  300 0.1 0.25 1.0 – 3.0
 160 – 200 0.08 –  0.25 1.0 – 2.0
 200  280 0.1 – 0.25 1.0   3.0
Ordering code
Dimensions ;  mm / inch
Flutes  Screw Wrench
D d(mm) d(inch) L
PRA09H-050R04 50 22.0 - 40 4
HNGX0906
Y-PRA09H
M4.5-0.75
T15
PRA09H-063R06 63 22.0 25.4 40 6
PRA09H-080R07 80 27.0 25.4 50 7
PRA09H-100R08 100 32.0 31.75 50 8
PRA09H-125R10 125 40.0 38.1 63 10
PRA09H-160R12 160 40.0 50.8 63 12
Ordering code
Dimensions ; mm / inch
Flutes  Screw Wrench
D d(mm) d(inch) L
PRA09H-080L07 80 27.0 25.4 50 7
HNGX0906
Y-PRA09G
M4.5-0.75
T15
PRA09H-100L08 100 32.0 31.75 50 8
PRA09H-125L10 125 40.0 38.1 63 10
PRA09H-160L12 160 40.0 50.8 63 12
–
–
–
–45
Ordering Code
Dimensions ; mm / inch
Flutes
Screw Wrench
Dc W ae H d(mm) d(inch) L
SEC12SN-100.0412 100
4
26
12
27 25.4 40 12
SNHQ1202
Y-SN120232
M4-0.7
T15
SEC12SN-125.0414 125 31 40 - 55 14
SEC12SN-160.0416 160 44 40 - 64 16
SEC12SN-100.0512 100
5
26 27 25.4 40 12
SNHQ1203
Y-SN120342
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-125.0514 125 31 40 - 55 14
SEC12SN-160.0516 160 44 40 - 64 16
SEC12SN-100.0612 100
6
26 27 25.4 40 12
SNHQ12T3
Y-SN12T351
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-125.0614 125 31 40 - 55 14
SEC12SN-160.0616 160 44 40 - 64 16
SEC12SN-100.0712 100
7
26 27 25.4 40 12
SNHQ1204
Y-SN120461
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-125.0714 125 31 40 - 55 14
SEC12SN-160.0716 160 44 40 - 64 16
SEC12SN-100.0812 100
8
26 27 25.4 40 12
SNHQ12T4
Y-SN12T472
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-125.0814 125 31 40 - 55 14
SEC12SN-160.0816 160 44 40 - 64 16
Ordering Code
Dimensions ; mm / inch
Flutes
Screw Wrench
Dc W ae H d(mm) d(inch) C
SEC12SN-A-080.0410 80
4
19 40 22 - 40 10
SNHQ1202
Y-SN120232
M4-0.7
T15
SEC12SN-A-100.0412 100 25
50
27 25.4 48 12
SEC12SN-A-125.0414 125 32 32 31.75 58 14
SEC12SN-A-160.0416 160 44 40 38.1 70 16
SEC12SN-A-080.0510 80
5
19 40 22 - 40 10
SNHQ1203
Y-SN120342
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-A-100.0512 100 25
50
27 25.4 48 12
SEC12SN-A-125.0514 125 32 32 31.75 58 14
SEC12SN-A-160.0516 160 44 40 38.1 70 16
SEC12SN-A-080.0610 80
6
19 40 22 - 40 10
SNHQ12T3
Y-SN12T351
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-A-100.0612 100 25
50
27 25.4 48 12
SEC12SN-A-125.0614 125 32 32 31.75 58 14
SEC12SN-A-160.0616 160 44 40 38.1 70 16
SEC12SN-A-080.0710 80
7
19 40 22 - 40 10
SNHQ1204
Y-SN120461
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-A-100.0712 100 25
50
27 25.4 48 12
SEC12SN-A-125.0714 125 32 32 31.75 58 14
SEC12SN-A-160.0716 160 44 40 38.1 78 16
SEC12SN-A-080.0710 80
8
19 40 22 - 40 10
SNHQ12T4
Y-SN12T472
M4-0.7
SEC12SN-A-100.0812 100 25
50
27 25.4 48 12
SEC12SN-A-125.0814 125 32 32 31.75 58 14
SEC12SN-A-160.0816 160 44 40 38.1 78 16
���
Your
Best
Choice
Made in Europe
 D d 1 d 2 L
12.4 2.8 8 60
16.5 3.2 10 65
20.5 3.5 10 69
25 3.8 10 75
31 4.2 12 81
6.3 1.5 5 45
8 2.0 6 50
12.4 2.8 8 56
16.5 3.2 10 60
20.5 3.5 10 63
25 3.8 10 67
31 4.2 12 71
12.4 2.8 8 54
16.5 3.2 10 57
20.5 3.5 10 59
25 3.8 10 62
31 4.2 12 65
16 5 3 2 10 60
63
16.5 3.2 10
20.5 3.5 10
6725 3 8 10
6725 3 8 10 6725 3.8 10
71
54
57
59
62
65
31 4.2 12
12.4 2.8 8
16.5 3.2 10
20.5 3.5 10
25 3.8 10
31 4.2 12
SENSORS
Measuring Instruments
Toolholders For Threading
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Parts Wrench
Right / Left A B L E F
 SER/L1010H11
11ER/L
10 10 100 20 12 CS25080 FT-10
 SER/L1212H11 12 12 100 20 16 CS25080 FT-10
 SER/L1616H11 16 16 100 20 20 CS25080 FT-10
 SER/L2020H11 20 20 100 20 25 CS25080 FT-10
 SER/L1010H16N
16ER/L
10 10 100 20 10 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025
 SER/L1212H16N 12 12 100 20 12 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025
 SER/L1616H16N 16 16 100 22 16 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025
 SER/L1616H16 16 16 100 22 20 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025
 SER/L2020K16 20 20 125 25 25 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025
 SER/L2525M16 25 25 150 25 32 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025
 SER/L3232P16 32 32 170 32 40 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025
 SER/L4040R16 40 40 200 32 50 AE16 AI16 CSH0306 CS35115 FT-15 LW025